
Biodata

Tempat, tanggal lahir : Palembang, 13 November 2000

Agama 

Jenis kelamin

: Islam

: Laki-laki

Alamat : Jl. Patahilang 1 No. 884 
  RT 12 RW 01 Kec. Sako 
  Palembang

Kewarganegaraan : Indonesia

Riwayat Pendidikan
SD Negeri 117 Palembang

SMP IT Al-Furqon Palembang

SMA Muhammadiyah 1 Palembang

Sistem Informasi UIN Raden Fatah Palembang

Kontak

Software Skill

80%

60%

70%

083178531212

aminriqky@gmail.com

80%

90%

Nama : Muhammad Amin Riqky


